
Home Office:
Katie Samples Marketing & Events Coordinator Katie.Samples@jjins.com
Stephen Snyder Web/Graphic Design Stephen.Snyder@jjins.com
Kristie McLaurine Agency Management Specialist Kristie.Mclaurine@jjins.com

800-487-7565 ext. 8052 
800-487-7565 ext. 1472 
800-487-7565  ext. 3068

NEW ENGLAND (CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT)
Paige Radakovich, AINS, AIS VP/Sales - CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT Paige.Radakovich@jjins.com 781-460-9584
Rob Pienta, CPCU, AINS, AIS NE Marketing Rep Rob.Pienta@jjins.com 843-300-5072

MID-ATLANTIC (DE, MD, NJ, PA)
Terri McDowell VP/Sales - DE, MD, NJ, PA Terri.McDowell@jjins.com 845-332-6762
Frank Grzyboski, AINS, AIS Marketing Rep - PA & MD Frank.Grzyboski@jjins.com 843-408-1743
Patrick Doherty, AINS Marketing Rep - DE & NJ Pat.Doherty@jjins.com 781-793-4079

SOUTHEAST (NC, SC, VA)
Grayson King, CPCU, AINS VP/Sales - NC, SC, VA Grayson.King@jjins.com 843-834-3616
Brewer Knox NC Marketing Rep Brewer.Knox@jjins.com 843-906-1974
Bay Amrhein, AINS SC Marketing Rep Bay.Amrhein@jjins.com 843-906-3497
Lindsay Brookshire, CIC VA Marketing Rep Lindsay.Brookshire@jjins.com 843-860-0522

SOUTH (AL, GA, MS, TN)
Frank Johnston, CPCU, CIC VP/Sales - AL, GA, MS, TN Frank.Johnston@jjins.com 334-301-4637
Davon Fields GA Marketing Rep Davon.Fields@jjins.com 843-607-7392
Caro Manning, AINS South AL/FL Panhandle Marketing Rep Caro.Manning@jjins.com 334-301-1213
Casey Fernandez North AL/MS Marketing Rep Casey.Fernandez@jjins.com 843-614-2321

FLORIDA:
Tonya Rivera VP/Sales - FL Tonya.Rivera@jjins.com 727-439-4423
Ricky Kopec FL Marketing Rep Ricky.Kopec@jjins.com 843-709-6402
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